
COMPANY CONTACT Fee Proposal

1 RZ Design Associates
Ramon Paguada 

rpaguada@rzdesignassociates.com No Bid

2 Weston & Sampson

John Jolls jollsj@wseinc.com Scott Henriques 

henriquess@wseinc.com Andrea Bradbury 

bradburya@wseinc.com No Bid

3 Salamone & Associates
Joseph A Salamone 

jsalamone@salamoneassoc.com $39,700.00

4 Fletcher Thompson Michael Bensh mbensh@ftae.com $88,800.00

5 DTC Jesse Vose jesse.vose@teamdtc.com No Bid

6 CES Kim Walsh kwalsh@cesct.com $35,000.00

7 BL Companies Shawn Poulin spoulin@blcompanies.com $44,800.00

8 Loureiro Engineering John Twardy jptwardy@loureiro.com $37,500.00

9 Silver/Petrucelli
Kenneth Sgorbati 

ksgorbati@silverpetrucelli.com $39,700.00

10

11

Unit Ventilator Replacement Willard School Bid #2017-07

October 20, 2016 12:00PM 


